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Jste zde: Úvod - Soutěže - 1.A liga PAMAKO - finálová skupina

1.A liga - PAMAKO - finálová skupina

Tabulka Rozlosování Křížová tabulka Góly, ŽK,
ČK Kontumace Soupiska

1.kolo Sobota 27-4-2024

8:00  FC Diko TFT Edera Pardubice 3 : 2

Strelci:  Jiráský Michal 1,  Štědrý Ondřej 1,
 Vodvárka Roman 1

 Řehák Marek 1,  Semínko David 1  

9:00  FC Laguna Primaklima FS 5 : 4

Strelci:  Kirchner Tomáš 1,  Rosůlek Jan 1,
 Šibal Dominik 2,  Unger Jaroslav 1

 Müller Patrik 1,  Pitterle Jan 1,
 Plačko Tomáš 2

 

10:00  FC Diko FC Čemus 9 : 2

Strelci:  Felkl Petr 2,  Kubát Jaroslav 1,
 Kubík Filip 1,  Lipavský Tomáš 3,
 Štědrý Ondřej 1,  Vodvárka Roman 1

 Straka Jaroslav 2  

11:00  FC Laguna Kryvbass 6 : 4

Strelci:  Ráliš Martin 1,  Rosůlek Jan 1,
 Šibal Dominik 2,  Vágner Jakub 2

 Antonijević Zoran 1,  Danilyuk Denis  1,
 Rosko Roman 2

 

8:00  FC Čemus AK Dřeváci 0 : 0

Strelci:  

9:00  Kryvbass Vatikán 3 : 1

Strelci:  Filipiuk Rostyslav 1,  Kiják Milán 2  Havelka Martin 1  

10:00  TFT Edera Pardubice AK Dřeváci 8 : 3

Strelci:  Fotul Daniel 3,  Lát David 1,
 Řehák Marek 1,  Semínko David 3

 Horák Adam 1,  Sedláček Radek 1,
 Tuhý Filip 1

 

11:00  Primaklima FS Vatikán 13 : 2

Strelci:  Daněk Lukáš 1,  Müller Patrik 6,
 Petružálek Jan 2,  Pitterle Jan 1,
 Plačko Tomáš 3

 Havelka Martin 1,  Zmítko Marek 1  

2.kolo Nedele 12-5-2024

8:00  FC Diko Vatikán 17 : 2

Strelci:  Hrubý Vítězslav 1,  Kubát Jaroslav 6,
 Lipavský Tomáš 3,  Merkl Lukáš 3,
 Merkl Ondřej 2,  Štědrý Ondřej 2

 Pavlov Alexandr 1,  Zelenka Radek 1  

9:00  FC Laguna FC Čemus 7 : 4
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Strelci:  Ráliš Martin 1,  Ráliš David 2,
 Stránský Josef 4

 Blažek Aleš 1,  Petružálek Lukáš 1,
 Sotona Dominik 1,  Straka Jaroslav 1

 

10:00  FC Diko Kryvbass 13 : 2

Strelci:  Merkl Ondřej 3,  Kubát Jaroslav 4,
 Štědrý Ondřej 1,  Slavík Jakub 2,
 Merkl Lukáš 3

 Rosko Roman 1,  Danilyuk Denis  1  

11:00  FC Laguna AK Dřeváci 5 : 1

Strelci:  Hanč Luděk 1,  Ráliš David 2,
 Stránský Josef 1,  Unger Jaroslav 1

 Karela Stanislav 1  

8:00  TFT Edera Pardubice Kryvbass 1 : 4

Strelci:  Hruška Martin 1  Hudenko Vadym 1,
 Chornous Oleksandr 1,
 Rosko Roman 2

 

9:00  AK Dřeváci Primaklima FS 1 : 8

Strelci:  Karela Stanislav 1  Daněk Lukáš 2,  Křenek Michal 1,
 Müller Patrik 2,  Perný Tomáš 1,
 Pitterle Jan 1,  Vávra Michael 1

 

10:00  TFT Edera Pardubice Vatikán 1 : 4

Strelci:  Stanek Michal 1  Pavlov Alexandr 1,  Zelenka Radek 2,
 Zmítko Marek 1

 

11:00  FC Čemus Primaklima FS 1 : 11

Strelci:  Jelínek Filip 1  Daněk Lukáš 3,  Müller Patrik 6,
 Petružálek Jan 1,  Plačko Tomáš 1

 

3.kolo Sobota 25-5-2024

8:00  FC Čemus Vatikán 5 : 3

Strelci:  Kříž Jaroslav 1,  Růžička Milan 1,
 Straka Jaroslav 3

 Klouček Martin 1,  Kudrnáč Michal 1,
 Plachý Miroslav 1

 

9:00  FC Diko Primaklima FS 4 : 0

Strelci:  Hrubý Vítězslav 2,  Jiráský Michal 1,
 Štědrý Ondřej 1

 

10:00  FC Čemus Kryvbass 4 : 5

Strelci:  Petružálek Lukáš 2,  Straka Jaroslav 2  Filipiuk Rostyslav 1,
 Hudenko Vadym 1,  Kiják Milán 3

 

11:00  FC Diko FC Laguna 2 : 1

Strelci:  Hrubý Vítězslav 1,  Slavík Jakub 1  Šibal Dominik 1  

8:00  AK Dřeváci Kryvbass 3 : 9

Strelci:  Peřina Jakub 1,  Karela Stanislav 1,
 Sedláček Radek 1

 Antonijević Zoran 1,
 Domin Kostiantyn 1,
 Filipiuk Rostyslav 2,  Kiják Milán 3,
 Rosko Roman 2

 

9:00  TFT Edera Pardubice FC Laguna 1 : 2

Strelci:  Semínko David 1  Kirchner Tomáš 1,  Stránský Josef 1  

10:00  AK Dřeváci Vatikán 4 : 2

Strelci:  Karela Stanislav 2,  Tuhý Filip 1,
 Urban Jiří 1

 Klouček Martin 1,  Kudrnáč Michal 1  

11:00  TFT Edera Pardubice Primaklima FS 6 : 7

Strelci:  Semínko David 3,  Tesař Jiří 1,
 Fotul Daniel 2

 Daněk Lukáš 1,  Mach Zdeněk 2,
 Müller Patrik 3,  Perný Tomáš 1

 

4.kolo Sobota 8-6-2024



8:00  Primaklima FS Kryvbass 0 : 0

Strelci:  

9:00  TFT Edera Pardubice FC Čemus 7 : 1

Strelci:  Pšenička Jiří 1,  Řehák Marek 4,
 Řezníček Radek 1,  Semínko David 1

 Horák Tomáš 1  

10:00  FC Laguna Vatikán 5 : 2

Strelci:  Hanč Luděk 1,  Ráliš David 1,
 Stránský Josef 1,  Unger Jaroslav 2

 Zelenka Radek 1,  Zmítko Marek 1  

11:00  FC Diko AK Dřeváci 11 : 3

Strelci:  Lipavský Tomáš 2,  Jiráský Michal 1,
 Formáček David 2,  Kubík Filip 1,
 Merkl Ondřej 3,  Slavík Jakub 1,
 Vodvárka Roman 1

 Karela Stanislav 1,  Řeháček Filip 1,
 Urban Jiří 1

 


